Richtung: Miilheim HBF

Sonderfahrplan Montag-Samstag
giltig ab: 18.3.2020

Obermarxloh Schleife
KopernikusstraRe
Hamborn Betriebshof
KampstraRe
MarkgrafenstraRe
Morianstift
LohstraRe
HermannstraRRe
Marxloh Pollmann
Wilfriedstrale
Thyssen Verwaltung
MatenastralRe
Thyssen Kokerei
Beeck Denkmal
Brauerei

Stockumer Str.
Neanderstralle

Laar Kirche
ScholtenhofstraRe
Thyssen Tor 30
Ruhrort Bf

Ruhrort Friedrichsplatz
Karlstralle
Tausendfensterhaus
Vinckeweg
AlbertstralRe
KalRlerfelder Str.
Landesarchiv NRW

Rathaus

Koénig-Heinrich-Platz

Duisburg HBF 3:32 3:47 3:53 4:02 4:08
Lutherplatz 3:34 3:49 3:55 4:04 4:10
Schweizer Strale 3:35 3:50 3:56 4:05 4:11
Zoo/Uni 3:37 3:52 3:58 4:07 4:13
Monning 4:00 4:15
Raffelberg 4:01 4:16
Rennbahn 4:02 4:17
JakobstraRe 4:03 4:18
Speldorf Betriebshof 4:04 4:19
HansastraRe 4:05 4:20
Speldorf Bahnhof 4:07 4:22
Hochschule Ruhr West 4:08 4:23
Konigstralle 4:10 4:25
SchloR Broich 4:12 4:27
Milheim Stadtmitte 4:13 4:28

Miulheim Hauptbahnhof 4:15 4:30



Richtung: Miilheim HBF

Sonderfahrplan Montag-Samstag
giltig ab: 18.3.2020

Obermarxloh Schleife 4:13 4:28
KopernikusstraRe 4:14 4:29
Hamborn Betriebshof 4:15 4:30
KampstraRe 4:16 4:31
MarkgrafenstraRe 4:17 4:32
Morianstift 4:18 4:33
LohstraRe 4:19 4:34
HermannstraRRe 4:20 4:35
Marxloh Pollmann 4:22 4:37
Wilfriedstrale 4:23 4:38
Thyssen Verwaltung 4:25 4:40
MatenastralRe 4:27 4:42
Thyssen Kokerei 4:28 4:43
Beeck Denkmal 4:29 4:44
Brauerei 4:31 4:46
Stockumer Str. 4:32 4:47
Neanderstralle 4:33 4:48
Laar Kirche 4:35 4:50
ScholtenhofstraRe 4:36 4:51
Thyssen Tor 30 4:37 4:52
Ruhrort Bf 4:38 4:53
Ruhrort Friedrichsplatz 4:40 4:55
Karlstralle 4:42 4:57
Tausendfensterhaus 4:43 4:58
Vinckeweg 4:44 4:59
AlbertstralRe 4:46 5:01
KalRlerfelder Str. 4:47 5:02
Landesarchiv NRW 4:48 5:03
Rathaus 4:50 5:05
Koénig-Heinrich-Platz 4:51 5:06
Duisburg HBF 4:17 4:23 4:48 4:53 5:08
Lutherplatz 4:19 4:25 4:40 4:55 5:10
Schweizer Strale 4:20 4:26 4:41 4:56 5:11
Zoo/Uni 4:22 4:28 4:43 4:58 5:13
Monning 4:30 4:45 5:00 5:15
Raffelberg 4:31 4:46 5:01 5:16
Rennbahn 4:32 4:47 5:02 5:17
JakobstraRe 4:33 4:48 5.03 5:18
Speldorf Betriebshof 4:34 4:49 5:04 5:19
HansastraRe 4:35 4:50 5:05 5:20
Speldorf Bahnhof 4:37 4:52 5:07 5:22
Hochschule Ruhr West 4:38 4:53 5:08 5:23
Konigstralle 4:40 4:55 5:10 5:25
Schlof8 Broich 4:42 4:57 5:12 5:27
Milheim Stadtmitte 4:43 4:58 5:13 5:28

Miulheim Hauptbahnhof 4:45 5:00 5:15 5:30



Richtung: Miilheim HBF

Sonderfahrplan Montag-Samstag
giltig ab: 18.3.2020

Obermarxloh Schleife 4:43 4:58 5:13 5:28 5:43
KopernikusstraRe 4:44 4:59 5:14 5:29 5:44
Hamborn Betriebshof 4:45 5:00 5:15 5:30 5:45
KampstraRe 4:46 5:01 5:16 5:31 5:46
Markgrafenstralie 4:47 5:02 5:17 5:32 5:47
Morianstift 4:48 5:03 5:18 5:33 5:48
LohstraRe 4:49 5:04 5:19 5:34 5:49
HermannstraRRe 4:50 5:05 5:20 5:35 5:50
Marxloh Pollmann 4:52 5.07 5:22 5:37 5:52
WilfriedstraRBe 4:53 5:08 5:23 5:38 5:53
Thyssen Verwaltung 4:55 5:10 5:25 5:40 5:55
MatenastralRe 4:57 5:12 5:27 5:42 5:57
Thyssen Kokerei 4:58 5:13 5:28 5:43 5:58
Beeck Denkmal 4:59 5:14 5:29 5:44 5:59
Brauerei 5:01 5:16 5:31 5:46 6:01
Stockumer Str. 5:02 5:17 5:32 5:47 6:02
Neanderstralle 5:03 5:18 5:33 5:48 6:03
Laar Kirche 5:05 5:20 5:35 5:50 6:05
ScholtenhofstraRe 5:06 5:21 5:36 5.51 6:06
Thyssen Tor 30 5:07 5:22 5:37 5:52 6:07
Ruhrort Bf 5:08 5:23 5:38 5:53 6:08
Ruhrort Friedrichsplatz 5:10 5:25 5:40 5:55 6:10
Karlstralle 5:12 5:27 5:42 5:57 6:12
Tausendfensterhaus 5:13 5:28 5:43 5:58 6:13
Vinckeweg 5:14 5:29 5:44 5:59 6:14
AlbertstraRe 5:16 5:31 5:46 6:01 6:16
KalRlerfelder Str. 5:17 5:32 5:47 6:02 6:17
Landesarchiv NRW 5:18 5:33 5:48 6:03 6:18
Rathaus 5:20 5:35 5:50 6:05 6:20
Koénig-Heinrich-Platz 5:21 5:36 5:51 6:06 6:21
Duisburg HBF 5:23 5:33 5:53 6:08 6:23
Lutherplatz 5:25 5:40 5:55 6:10 6:25
Schweizer Strale 5:26 5:41 5:56 6:11 6:26
Zoo/Uni 5:28 5:43 5:58 6:13 6:28
Monning 5:30 5:45 6:00 6:15 6:30
Raffelberg 5:31 5:46 6:01 6:16 6:31
Rennbahn 5:32 5:47 6:02 6:17 6:32
JakobstraRe 5:33 5:48 6:03 6:18 6:33
Speldorf Betriebshof 5:34 5:49 6:04 6:19 6:34
HansastraRe 5:35 5:50 6:05 6:20 6:35
Speldorf Bahnhof 5:37 5:52 6:07 6:22 6:37
Hochschule Ruhr West 5:38 5:53 6:08 6:23 6:38
Konigstralle 5:40 5:55 6:10 6:25 6:40
Schlof8 Broich 5:42 5:57 6:12 6:27 6:42
Milheim Stadtmitte 5:43 5:58 6:13 6:28 6:43

Miulheim Hauptbahnhof 5:45 6:00 6:15 6:30 6:45



Richtung: Miilheim HBF

Sonderfahrplan Montag-Samstag
giltig ab: 18.3.2020

Obermarxloh Schleife 5:58 6:13 6:28 6:43 6:58
KopernikusstraRe 5:59 6:14 6:29 6:44 6:59
Hamborn Betriebshof 6:00 6:15 6:30 6:45 7:00
KampstraRe 6:01 6:16 6:31 6:46 7:01
Markgrafenstralie 6:02 6:17 6:32 6:47 7:02
Morianstift 6:03 6:18 6:33 6:48 7:03
LohstraRe 6:04 6:19 6:34 6:49 7:04
HermannstraRRe 6:05 6:20 6:35 6:50 7:05
Marxloh Pollmann 6:07 6:22 6:37 6:52 7:07
WilfriedstraRBe 6:08 6:23 6:38 6:53 7:08
Thyssen Verwaltung 6:10 6:25 6:40 6:55 7:10
MatenastralRe 6:12 6:27 6:42 6:57 7:12
Thyssen Kokerei 6:13 6:28 6:43 6:58 7:13
Beeck Denkmal 6:14 6:29 6:44 6:59 7:14
Brauerei 6:16 6:31 6:46 7:01 7:16
Stockumer Str. 6:17 6:32 6:47 7:02 7:17
Neanderstralle 6:18 6:33 6:48 7:03 7:18
Laar Kirche 6:20 6:35 6:50 7:05 7:20
ScholtenhofstraRe 6:21 6:36 6:51 7:06 7:21
Thyssen Tor 30 6:22 6:37 6:52 7:07 7:22
Ruhrort Bf 6:23 6:38 6:53 7:08 7:23
Ruhrort Friedrichsplatz 6:25 6:40 6:55 7:10 7:25
Karlstralle 6:27 6:42 6:57 7:12 7:27
Tausendfensterhaus 6:28 6:43 6:58 7:13 7:28
Vinckeweg 6:29 6:44 6:59 7:14 7:29
AlbertstraRe 6:31 6:46 7:01 7:16 7:31
KalRlerfelder Str. 6:32 6:47 7:02 7:17 7:32
Landesarchiv NRW 6:33 6:48 7:03 7:18 7:33
Rathaus 6:35 6:50 7:05 7:20 7:35
Koénig-Heinrich-Platz 6:36 6:51 7:06 7:21 7:36
Duisburg HBF 6:38 6:53 7:08 7:23 7:38
Lutherplatz 6:40 6:55 7:10 7:25 7:40
Schweizer Strale 6:41 6:56 7:11 7:26 7:41
Zoo/Uni 6:43 6:58 7:13 7:28 7:43
Monning 6:45 7:00 7:15 7:30 7:45
Raffelberg 6:46 7:01 7:16 7:31 7:46
Rennbahn 6:47 7:02 7:17 7:32 7:47
JakobstraRe 6:48 7:03 7:18 7:33 7:48
Speldorf Betriebshof 6:49 7:04 7:19 7:34 7:49
HansastraRe 6:50 7:05 7:20 7:35 7:50
Speldorf Bahnhof 6:52 7:07 7:22 7:37 7:52
Hochschule Ruhr West 6:53 7:08 7:23 7:38 7:53
Konigstralle 6:55 7:10 7:25 7:40 7:55
Schlof8 Broich 6:57 7:12 7:27 7:42 7:57
Milheim Stadtmitte 6:58 7:13 7:28 7:43 7:58

Miulheim Hauptbahnhof 7:00 7:15 7:30 7:45 8:00



Richtung: Miilheim HBF

Sonderfahrplan Montag-Samstag
giltig ab: 18.3.2020

Obermarxloh Schleife 7:13 7:28 7:43 7:58 8:13
KopernikusstraRe 7:14 7:29 7:44 7:59 8:14
Hamborn Betriebshof 7:15 7:30 7:45 8:00 8:15
KampstraRe 7:16 7:31 7:46 8:01 8:16
Markgrafenstralie 7:17 7:32 7:47 8:02 8:17
Morianstift 7:18 7:33 7:48 8:03 8:18
LohstraRe 7:19 7:34 7:49 8:04 8:19
HermannstraRRe 7:20 7:35 7:50 8:05 8:20
Marxloh Pollmann 7:22 7:37 7:52 8:07 8:22
WilfriedstraRBe 7:23 7:38 7:53 8:08 8:23
Thyssen Verwaltung 7:25 7:40 7:55 8:10 8:25
MatenastralRe 7:27 7:42 7:57 8:12 8:27
Thyssen Kokerei 7:28 7:43 7:58 8:13 8:28
Beeck Denkmal 7:29 7:44 7:59 8:14 8:29
Brauerei 7:31 7:46 8:01 8:16 8:31
Stockumer Str. 7:32 7:47 8:02 8:17 8:32
Neanderstralle 7:33 7:48 8:03 8:18 8:33
Laar Kirche 7:35 7:50 8:05 8:20 8:35
ScholtenhofstraRe 7:36 7:51 8:06 8:21 8:36
Thyssen Tor 30 7:37 7:52 8:07 8:22 8:37
Ruhrort Bf 7:38 7:53 8:08 8:23 8:38
Ruhrort Friedrichsplatz 7:40 7:55 8:10 8:25 8:40
Karlstralle 7:42 7:57 8:12 8:27 8:42
Tausendfensterhaus 7:43 7:58 8:13 8:28 8:43
Vinckeweg 7:44 7:59 8:14 8:29 8:44
AlbertstraRe 7:46 8:01 8:16 8:31 8:46
KalRlerfelder Str. 7:47 8:02 8:17 8:32 8:47
Landesarchiv NRW 7:48 8:03 8:18 8:33 8:48
Rathaus 7:50 8:05 8:20 8:35 8:50
Koénig-Heinrich-Platz 7:51 8:06 8:21 8:36 8:51
Duisburg HBF 7:53 8:08 8:23 8:38 8:53
Lutherplatz 7:55 8:10 8:25 08:4 0:00 8:55
Schweizer Strale 7:56 8:11 8:26 8:41 8:56
Zoo/Uni 7:58 8:13 8:28 8:43 8:58
Monning 8:00 8:15 8:30 8:45 9:00
Raffelberg 8:01 8:16 8:31 8:46 9:01
Rennbahn 8:02 8:17 8:32 8:47 9:02
JakobstraRe 8:03 8:18 8:33 8:48 9:03
Speldorf Betriebshof 8:04 8:19 8:34 8:49 9:04
HansastraRe 8:05 8:20 8:35 8:50 9:05
Speldorf Bahnhof 8:07 8:22 8:37 8:52 9:07
Hochschule Ruhr West 8:08 8:23 8:38 8:53 9:08
Konigstralle 8:10 8:25 8:40 8:55 9:10
Schlof8 Broich 8:12 8:27 8:42 8:57 9:12
Miulheim Stadtmitte 8:13 8:28 8:43 8:58 9:13

Miulheim Hauptbahnhof 8:15 8:30 8:45 9:00 9:15



Richtung: Miilheim HBF

Sonderfahrplan Montag-Samstag
giltig ab: 18.3.2020

Obermarxloh Schleife 8:28 8:43 8:58 9:13 9:28
KopernikusstraRe 8:29 8:44 8:59 9:14 9:29
Hamborn Betriebshof 8:30 8:45 9:00 9:15 9:30
KampstraRe 8:31 8:46 9:01 9:16 9:31
MarkgrafenstraRe 8:32 8:47 9:02 9:17 9:32
Morianstift 8:33 8:48 9:03 9:18 9:33
LohstraRe 8:34 8:49 9:04 9:19 9:34
HermannstraRRe 8:35 8:50 9:05 9:20 9:35
Marxloh Pollmann 8:37 8:52 9:07 9:22 9:37
Wilfriedstrale 8:38 8:53 9:08 9:23 9:38
Thyssen Verwaltung 8:40 8:55 9:10 9:25 9:40
MatenastralRe 8:42 8:57 9:12 9:27 9:42
Thyssen Kokerei 8:43 8:58 9:13 9:28 9:43
Beeck Denkmal 8:44 8:59 9:14 9:29 9:44
Brauerei 8:46 9:01 9:16 9:31 9:46
Stockumer Str. 8:47 9:02 9:17 9:32 9:47
Neanderstralle 8:48 9:03 9:18 9:33 9:48
Laar Kirche 8:50 9:05 9:20 9:35 9:50
ScholtenhofstraRe 8:51 9:06 9:21 9:36 9:51
Thyssen Tor 30 8:52 9:07 9:22 9:37 9:52
Ruhrort Bf 8:53 9:08 9:23 9:38 9:53
Ruhrort Friedrichsplatz 8:55 9:10 9:25 9:40 9:55
Karlstralle 8:57 9:12 9:27 9:42 9:57
Tausendfensterhaus 8:58 9:13 9:28 9:43 9:58
Vinckeweg 8:59 9:14 9:29 9:44 9:59
AlbertstraRe 9:01 9:16 9:31 9:46 10:01
KalRlerfelder Str. 9:02 9:17 9:32 9:47 10:02
Landesarchiv NRW 9:03 9:18 9:33 9:48 10:03
Rathaus 9:05 9:20 9:35 9:50 10:05
Koénig-Heinrich-Platz 9:06 9:21 9:36 9:51 10:06
Duisburg HBF 9:08 9:23 9:38 9:53 10:08
Lutherplatz 9:10 9:25 9:40 9:55 10:10
Schweizer Strale 9:11 9:26 9:41 9:56 10:11
Zoo/Uni 9:13 9:28 9:43 9:58 10:13
Monning 9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15
Raffelberg 9:16 9:31 9:46 10:01 10:16
Rennbahn 9:17 9:32 9:47 10:02 10:17
JakobstraRe 9:18 9:33 9:48 10:03 10:18
Speldorf Betriebshof 9:19 9:34 9:49 10:04 10:19
HansastraRe 9:20 9:35 9:50 10:05 10:20
Speldorf Bahnhof 9:22 9:37 9:52 10:07 10:22
Hochschule Ruhr West 9:23 9:38 9:53 10:08 10:23
Konigstralle 9:25 9:40 9:55 10:10 10:25
Schlof8 Broich 9:27 9:42 9:57 10:12 10:27
Miulheim Stadtmitte 9:28 9:43 9:58 10:13 10:28

Miulheim Hauptbahnhof 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30



Richtung: Miilheim HBF

Sonderfahrplan Montag-Samstag
giltig ab: 18.3.2020

Obermarxloh Schleife 9:43 9:58 10:13 10:28 10:43
KopernikusstraRe 9:44 9:59 10:14 10:29 10:44
Hamborn Betriebshof 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45
KampstraRe 9:46 10:01 10:16 10:31 10:46
Markgrafenstralie 9:47 10:02 10:17 10:32 10:47
Morianstift 9:48 10:03 10:18 10:33 10:48
LohstraRe 9:49 10:04 10:19 10:34 10:49
HermannstraRRe 9:50 10:05 10:20 10:35 10:50
Marxloh Pollmann 9:52 10:07 10:22 10:37 10:52
WilfriedstraRBe 9:53 10:08 10:23 10:38 10:53
Thyssen Verwaltung 9:55 10:10 10:25 10:40 10:55
MatenastralRe 9:57 10:12 10:27 10:42 10:57
Thyssen Kokerei 9:58 10:13 10:28 10:43 10:58
Beeck Denkmal 9:59 10:14 10:29 10:44 10:59
Brauerei 10:01 10:16 10:31 10:46 11:01
Stockumer Str. 10:02 10:17 10:32 10:47 11:02
Neanderstralle 10:03 10:18 10:33 10:48 11:03
Laar Kirche 10:05 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05
ScholtenhofstraRe 10:06 10:21 10:36 10:51 11:06
Thyssen Tor 30 10:07 10:22 10:37 10:52 11:07
Ruhrort Bf 10:08 10:23 10:38 10:53 11:08
Ruhrort Friedrichsplatz 10:10 10:25 10:40 10:55 11:10
Karlstralle 10:12 10:27 10:42 10:57 11:12
Tausendfensterhaus 10:13 10:28 10:43 10:58 11:13
Vinckeweg 10:14 10:29 10:44 10:59 11:14
AlbertstraRe 10:16 10:31 10:46 11:01 11:16
KalRlerfelder Str. 10:17 10:32 10:47 11:02 11:17
Landesarchiv NRW 10:18 10:33 10:48 11:03 11:18
Rathaus 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20
Koénig-Heinrich-Platz 10:21 10:36 10:51 11:06 11:21
Duisburg HBF 10:23 10:38 10:53 11:08 11:23
Lutherplatz 10:25 10:40 10:55 11:10 11:25
Schweizer Strale 10:26 10:41 10:56 11:11 11:26
Zoo/Uni 10:28 10:43 10:58 11:13 11:28
Monning 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30
Raffelberg 10:31 10:46 11:01 11:16 11:31
Rennbahn 10:32 10:47 11:02 11:17 11:32
JakobstraRe 10:33 10:48 11:03 11:18 11:33
Speldorf Betriebshof 10:34 10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34
HansastraRe 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20 11:35
Speldorf Bahnhof 10:37 10:52 11:07 11:22 11:37
Hochschule Ruhr West 10:38 10:53 11:08 11:23 11:38
Konigstralle 10:40 10:55 11:10 11:25 11:40
Schlof8 Broich 10:42 10:57 11:12 11:27 11:42
Milheim Stadtmitte 10:43 10:58 11:13 11:28 11:43

Miulheim Hauptbahnhof 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45



Richtung: Miilheim HBF

Sonderfahrplan Montag-Samstag
giltig ab: 18.3.2020

Obermarxloh Schleife 10:58 11:13 11:28 11:43 11:58
KopernikusstraRe 10:59 11:14 11:29 11:44 11:59
Hamborn Betriebshof 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00
KampstraRe 11:01 11:16 11:31 11:46 12:01
Markgrafenstralie 11:02 11:17 11:32 11:47 12:02
Morianstift 11:03 11:18 11:33 11:48 12:03
LohstraRe 11:04 11:19 11:34 11:49 12:04
HermannstraRRe 11:05 11:20 11:35 11:50 12:05
Marxloh Pollmann 11:07 11:22 11:37 11:52 12:07
WilfriedstralRe 11:08 11:23 11:38 11:53 12:08
Thyssen Verwaltung 11:10 11:25 11:40 11:55 12:10
MatenastralRe 11:12 11:27 11:42 11:57 12:12
Thyssen Kokerei 11:13 11:28 11:43 11:58 12:13
Beeck Denkmal 11:14 11:29 11:44 11:59 12:14
Brauerei 11:16 11:31 11:46 12:01 12:16
Stockumer Str. 11:17 11:32 11:47 12:02 12:17
Neanderstralle 11:18 11:33 11:48 12:03 12:18
Laar Kirche 11:20 11:35 11:50 12:05 12:20
ScholtenhofstraRe 11:21 11:36 11:51 12:06 12:21
Thyssen Tor 30 11:22 11:37 11:52 12:07 12:22
Ruhrort Bf 11:23 11:38 11:53 12:08 12:23
Ruhrort Friedrichsplatz 11:25 11:40 11:55 12:10 12:25
Karlstralle 11:27 11:42 11:57 12:12 12:27
Tausendfensterhaus 11:28 11:43 11:58 12:13 12:28
Vinckeweg 11:29 11:44 11:59 12:14 12:29
AlbertstraRe 11:31 11:46 12:01 12:16 12:31
KalRlerfelder Str. 11:32 11:47 12:02 12:17 12:32
Landesarchiv NRW 11:33 11:48 12:03 12:18 12:33
Rathaus 11:35 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35
Koénig-Heinrich-Platz 11:36 11:51 12:06 12:21 12:36
Duisburg HBF 11:38 11:53 12:08 12:23 12:38
Lutherplatz 11:40 11:55 12:10 12:25 12:40
Schweizer Strale 11:41 11:56 12:11 12:26 12:41
Zoo/Uni 11:43 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:43
Monning 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45
Raffelberg 11:46 12:01 12:16 12:31 12:46
Rennbahn 11:47 12:02 12:17 12:32 12:47
JakobstraRe 11:48 12:03 12:18 12:33 12:48
Speldorf Betriebshof 11:49 12:04 12:19 12:34 12:49
HansastraRe 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50
Speldorf Bahnhof 11:52 12:07 12:22 12:37 12:52
Hochschule Ruhr West 11:53 12:08 12:23 12:38 12:53
Konigstralle 11:55 12:10 12:25 12:40 12:55
Schlof8 Broich 11:57 12:12 12:27 12:42 12:57
Miulheim Stadtmitte 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58

Miulheim Hauptbahnhof 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00



Richtung: Miilheim HBF

Sonderfahrplan Montag-Samstag
giltig ab: 18.3.2020

Obermarxloh Schleife 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:13
KopernikusstraRe 12:14 12:29 12:44 12:59 13:14
Hamborn Betriebshof 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15
KampstraRe 12:16 12:31 12:46 13:01 13:16
Markgrafenstralie 12:17 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:17
Morianstift 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:03 13:18
LohstraRe 12:19 12:34 12:49 13:04 13:19
HermannstraRRe 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20
Marxloh Pollmann 12:22 12:37 12:52 13:07 13:22
WilfriedstralRe 12:23 12:38 12:53 13:08 13:23
Thyssen Verwaltung 12:25 12:40 12:55 13:10 13:25
MatenastralRe 12:27 12:42 12:57 13:12 13:27
Thyssen Kokerei 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:13 13:28
Beeck Denkmal 12:29 12:44 12:59 13:14 13:29
Brauerei 12:31 12:46 13:01 13:16 13:31
Stockumer Str. 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:17 13:32
Neanderstralle 12:33 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:33
Laar Kirche 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20 13:35
ScholtenhofstraRe 12:36 12:51 13:06 13:21 13:36
Thyssen Tor 30 12:37 12:52 13:07 13:22 13:37
Ruhrort Bf 12:38 12:53 13:08 13:23 13:38
Ruhrort Friedrichsplatz 12:40 12:55 13:10 13:25 13:40
Karlstralle 12:42 12:57 13:12 13:27 13:42
Tausendfensterhaus 12:43 12:58 13:13 13:28 13:43
Vinckeweg 12:44 12:59 13:14 13:29 13:44
AlbertstraRe 12:46 13:01 13:16 13:31 13:46
KalRlerfelder Str. 12:47 13:02 13:17 13:32 13:47
Landesarchiv NRW 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:33 13:48
Rathaus 12:50 13:05 13:20 13:35 13:50
Koénig-Heinrich-Platz 12:51 13:06 13:21 13:36 13:51
Duisburg HBF 12:53 13:08 13:23 13:38 13:53
Lutherplatz 12:55 13:10 13:25 13:40 13:55
Schweizer Strale 12:56 13:11 13:26 13:41 13:56
Zoo/Uni 12:58 13:13 13:28 13:43 13:58
Monning 13:00 13:15 13:30 13:45 14:00
Raffelberg 13:01 13:16 13:31 13:46 14:01
Rennbahn 13:02 13:17 13:32 13:47 14:02
JakobstraRe 13:03 13:18 13:33 13:48 14:03
Speldorf Betriebshof 13:04 13:19 13:34 13:49 14:04
HansastraRe 13:05 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:05
Speldorf Bahnhof 13:07 13:22 13:37 13:52 1407
Hochschule Ruhr West 13:08 13:23 13:38 13:53 14:08
Konigstralle 13:10 13:25 13:40 13:55 14:10
Schlof8 Broich 13:12 13:27 13:42 13:57 14:12
Miulheim Stadtmitte 13:13 13:28 13:43 13:58 14:13

Miulheim Hauptbahnhof 13:15 13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15



Richtung: Miilheim HBF

Sonderfahrplan Montag-Samstag
giltig ab: 18.3.2020

Obermarxloh Schleife 13:28 13:43 13:58 14:13 14:28
KopernikusstraRe 13:29 13:44 13:59 14:14 14:29
Hamborn Betriebshof 13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15 14:30
KampstraRe 13:31 13:46 14:01 14:16 14:31
Markgrafenstralie 13:32 13:47 14:02 14:17 14:32
Morianstift 13:33 13:48 14:03 14:18 14:33
LohstraRe 13:34 13:49 14:04 14:19 14:34
HermannstraRRe 13:35 13:50 14.05 14:20 14:35
Marxloh Pollmann 13:37 13:52 14:07 14:22 14:37
WilfriedstralRe 13:38 13:53 14:08 14:23 14:38
Thyssen Verwaltung 13:40 13:55 14:10 14:25 14:40
MatenastralRe 13:42 13:57 14:12 14:27 14:42
Thyssen Kokerei 13:43 13:58 14:13 14:28 14:43
Beeck Denkmal 13:44 13:59 14:14 14:29 14:44
Brauerei 13:46 14:01 14:16 14:31 14:46
Stockumer Str. 13:47 14:02 14:17 14:32 14:47
Neanderstralle 13:48 14.03 14:18 14:33 14:48
Laar Kirche 13:50 14:05 14:20 14:35 14:50
ScholtenhofstraRe 13:51 14:06 14:21 14:36 14:51
Thyssen Tor 30 13:52 14:07 14:22 14:37 14:52
Ruhrort Bf 13:53 14:08 14:23 14:38 14:53
Ruhrort Friedrichsplatz 13:55 14:10 14:25 14:40 14:55
Karlstralle 13:57 14:12 14:27 14:42 14:57
Tausendfensterhaus 13:58 14:13 14:28 14:43 14:58
Vinckeweg 13:59 14:14 14:29 14:44 14:59
AlbertstraRe 14:01 14:16 14:31 14:46 15:01
KalRlerfelder Str. 14:02 14:17 14:32 14:47 15:02
Landesarchiv NRW 14:03 14:18 14:33 14:48 15:03
Rathaus 14:05 14:20 14:35 14:50 15:05
Koénig-Heinrich-Platz 14:06 14:21 14:36 14:51 15:06
Duisburg HBF 14:08 14:23 14:38 14:53 15:08
Lutherplatz 14:10 14:25 14:40 14:55 15:10
Schweizer Strale 14:11 14:26 14:41 14:56 15:11
Zoo/Uni 14:13 14:28 14:43 14:58 15:13
Monning 14:15 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:15
Raffelberg 14:16 14:31 14:46 15:01 15:16
Rennbahn 14:17 14:32 14:47 15:02 15:17
JakobstraRe 14:18 14:33 14:48 15:03 15:18
Speldorf Betriebshof 14:19 14:34 14:49 15:04 15:19
HansastraRe 14:20 14:35 14:50 15:05 15:20
Speldorf Bahnhof 14:22 14:37 14:52 15:07 15:22
Hochschule Ruhr West 14:23 14:38 14:53 15:08 15:23
Konigstralle 14:25 14:40 14:55 15:10 15:25
Schlof8 Broich 14:27 14:42 14:57 15:12 15:27
Milheim Stadtmitte 14:28 14:43 14:58 15:13 15:28

Miulheim Hauptbahnhof 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:15 15:30



Richtung: Miilheim HBF

Sonderfahrplan Montag-Samstag
giltig ab: 18.3.2020

Obermarxloh Schleife 14:43 14:58 15:13 15:28 15:43
KopernikusstraRe 14:44 14:59 15:14 15:29 15:44
Hamborn Betriebshof 14:45 15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45
KampstraRe 14:46 15:01 15:16 15:31 15:46
Markgrafenstralie 14:47 15:02 15:17 15:32 15:47
Morianstift 14:48 15:03 15:18 15:33 15:48
LohstraRe 14:49 15:04 15:19 15:34 15:49
HermannstraRRe 14:50 15:05 15:20 15:35 15:50
Marxloh Pollmann 14:52 15:07 15:22 15:37 15:52
WilfriedstraRBe 14:53 15:08 15:23 15:38 15:53
Thyssen Verwaltung 14:55 15:10 15:25 15:40 15:55
MatenastralRe 14:57 15:12 15:27 15:42 15:57
Thyssen Kokerei 14:58 15:13 15:28 15:43 15:58
Beeck Denkmal 14:59 15:14 15:29 15:44 15:59
Brauerei 15:01 15:16 15:31 15:46 16:01
Stockumer Str. 15:02 15:17 15:32 15:47 16:02
Neanderstralle 15:03 15:18 15:33 15:48 16:03
Laar Kirche 15:05 15:20 15:35 15:50 16:05
ScholtenhofstraRe 15:06 15:21 15:36 15:51 16:06
Thyssen Tor 30 15:07 15:22 15:37 15:52 16:07
Ruhrort Bf 15:08 15:23 15:38 15:53 16:08
Ruhrort Friedrichsplatz 15:10 15:25 15:40 15:55 16:10
Karlstralle 15:12 15:27 15:42 15:57 16:12
Tausendfensterhaus 15:13 15:28 15:43 15:58 16:13
Vinckeweg 15:14 15:29 15:44 15:59 16:14
AlbertstraRe 15:16 15:31 15:46 16:01 16:16
KalRlerfelder Str. 15:17 15:32 15:47 16:02 16:17
Landesarchiv NRW 15:18 15:33 15:48 16:03 16:18
Rathaus 15:20 15:35 15:50 16:05 16:20
Koénig-Heinrich-Platz 15:21 15:36 15:51 16:06 16:21
Duisburg HBF 15:23 15:38 15:53 16:08 16:23
Lutherplatz 15:25 15:40 15:55 16:10 16:25
Schweizer Strale 15:26 15:41 15:56 16:11 16:26
Zoo/Uni 15:28 15:43 15:58 16:13 16:28
Monning 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:30
Raffelberg 15:31 15:46 16:01 16:31
Rennbahn 15:32 15:47 16:02 16:32
JakobstraRe 15:33 15:48 16:03 16:33
Speldorf Betriebshof 15:34 15:49 16:04 16:34
HansastraRe 15:35 15:50 16:05 16:35
Speldorf Bahnhof 15:37 15:52 16:07 16:37
Hochschule Ruhr West 15:38 15:53 16:08 16:38
Konigstralle 15:40 15:55 16:10 16:40
Schlof8 Broich 15:42 15:57 16:12 16:42
Milheim Stadtmitte 15:43 15:58 16:13 16:43

Miulheim Hauptbahnhof 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:45



Richtung: Miilheim HBF

Sonderfahrplan Montag-Samstag
giltig ab: 18.3.2020

Obermarxloh Schleife 15:58 16:13 16:28 16:43
KopernikusstraRe 15:59 16:14 16:29 16:44
Hamborn Betriebshof 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45
KampstraRe 16:01 16:16 16:31 16:46
Markgrafenstralie 16:02 16:17 16:32 16:47
Morianstift 16:03 16:18 16:33 16:48
LohstraRe 16:04 16:19 16:34 16:49
HermannstraRRe 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:50
Marxloh Pollmann 16:07 16:22 16:37 16:52
WilfriedstraRBe 16:08 16:23 16:38 16:53
Thyssen Verwaltung 16:10 16:25 16:40 16:55
MatenastralRe 16:12 16:27 16:42 16:57
Thyssen Kokerei 16:13 16:28 16:43 16:58
Beeck Denkmal 16:14 16:29 16:44 16:59
Brauerei 16:16 16:31 16:46 17:01
Stockumer Str. 16:17 16:32 16:47 17:02
Neanderstralle 16:18 16:33 16:48 17:03
Laar Kirche 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:05
ScholtenhofstraRe 16:21 16:36 16:51 17:06
Thyssen Tor 30 16:22 16:37 16:52 17:01 17:07
Ruhrort Bf 16:23 16:38 16:53 17:02 17:08
Ruhrort Friedrichsplatz 16:25 16:40 16:55 17:04 17:10
Karlstralle 16:27 16:42 16:57 17:06 17:12
Tausendfensterhaus 16:28 16:43 16:58 17:07 17:13
Vinckeweg 16:29 16:44 16:59 17:08 17:14
AlbertstraRe 16:31 16:46 17:01 17:10 17:16
KalRlerfelder Str. 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:11 17:17
Landesarchiv NRW 16:33 16:48 17:03 17:12 17:18
Rathaus 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:14 17:20
Koénig-Heinrich-Platz 16:36 16:51 17:06 17:15 17:21
Duisburg HBF 16:38 16:53 17:08 17:23 17:38
Lutherplatz 16:40 16:55 17:10 17:19 17:25
Schweizer Strale 16:41 16:56 17:11 17:20 17:26
Zoo/Uni 16:43 16:58 17:13 17:22 17:28
Monning 17:00 17:15

Raffelberg 17:01 17:16

Rennbahn 17:02 17:17

JakobstraRe 17:03 17:18

Speldorf Betriebshof 17:04 17:19

HansastraRe 17:05 17:20

Speldorf Bahnhof 17:07 17:22

Hochschule Ruhr West 17:08 17:23

Konigstralle 17:10 17:25

SchloR Broich 17:12 17:27

Milheim Stadtmitte 17:13 17:28

Miulheim Hauptbahnhof 17:15 17:30



Richtung: Miilheim HBF

Sonderfahrplan Montag-Samstag
giltig ab: 18.3.2020

Obermarxloh Schleife 16:58 17:28 17:43 18:10 18:40
KopernikusstraRe 16:59 17:29 17:44 18:11 18:41
Hamborn Betriebshof 17:00 17:30 17:45 18:12 18:42
KampstraRe 17:01 17:31 17:46 18:13 18:43
MarkgrafenstraRe 17:02 17:32 17:47 18:14 18:44
Morianstift 17:03 17:33 17:48 18:15 18:45
LohstraRe 17:04 17:34 17:49 18:16 18:46
HermannstraRRe 17:05 17:35 17:50 18:17 18:47
Marxloh Pollmann 17:07 17:37 17:52 18:19 18:49
WilfriedstralRe 17:08 17:38 17:53 18:20 18:50
Thyssen Verwaltung 17:10 17:40 17:55 18:22 18:52
MatenastralRe 17:12 17:42 17:57 18:24 18:54
Thyssen Kokerei 17:13 17:43 17:58 18:25 18:55
Beeck Denkmal 17:14 17:44 17:59 18:26 18:56
Brauerei 17:16 17:46 18:01 18:28 18:58
Stockumer Str. 17:17 17:47 18:02 18:29 18:59
Neanderstralle 17:18 17:48 18:03 18:30 19:00
Laar Kirche 17:20 17:50 18:05 18:32 19:02
ScholtenhofstraRe 17:21 17:51 18:06 18:33 19:03
Thyssen Tor 30 17:22 17:52 18:07 18:34 19:04
Ruhrort Bf 17:23 17:53 18:08 18:35 19:05
Ruhrort Friedrichsplatz 17:25 17:55 18:10 18:36 19:06
Karlstralle 17:27 17:57 18:12 18:38 19:08
Tausendfensterhaus 17:28 17:58 18:13 18:39 19:09
Vinckeweg 17:29 17:59 18:14 18:40 19:10
AlbertstraRe 17:31 18:01 18:16 18:42 19:12
KalRlerfelder Str. 17:32 18:02 18:17 18:43 19:13
Landesarchiv NRW 17:33 18:03 18:18 18:44 19:14
Rathaus 17:35 18:05 18:20 18:46 19:16
Koénig-Heinrich-Platz 17:36 18:06 18:21 18:47 19:17
Duisburg HBF 17:53 18:08 18:23 18:49 18:19
Lutherplatz 17:40 18:10 18:25 18:51 19:21
Schweizer Strale 17:41 18:11 18:26 18:52 19:22
Zoo/Uni 17:43 18:13 18:28 18:54 19:24
Monning 17:45 18:15 18:56 19:26
Raffelberg 17:46 18:16 18:57 19:27
Rennbahn 17:47 18:17 18:58 19:28
JakobstraRe 17:48 18:18 18:59 19:29
Speldorf Betriebshof 17:49 18:19 19:00 19:30
HansastraRe 17:50 18:20 19:01 19:31
Speldorf Bahnhof 17:52 18:22 19:03 19:33
Hochschule Ruhr West 17:53 18:23 19:04 19:34
Konigstralle 17:55 18:25 19:06 19:36
Schlof8 Broich 17:57 18:27 19:07 19:37
Miulheim Stadtmitte 17:58 18:28 19:08 19:38

Miulheim Hauptbahnhof 18:00 18:30 19:10 19:40



Richtung: Miilheim HBF

Sonderfahrplan Montag-Samstag
giltig ab: 18.3.2020

Obermarxloh Schleife 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:40 21:10
KopernikusstraRe 19:11 19:41 20:11 20:41 21:11
Hamborn Betriebshof 19:12 19:42 20:12 20:42 21:12
KampstraRe 19:13 19:43 20:13 20:43 21:13
Markgrafenstralie 19:14 19:44 20:14 20:44 21:14
Morianstift 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15
LohstraRe 19:16 19:46 20:16 20:46 21:16
HermannstraRRe 19:17 19:47 20:17 20:47 21:17
Marxloh Pollmann 19:19 19:49 20:19 20:49 21:19
WilfriedstralRe 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20
Thyssen Verwaltung 19:22 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:22
MatenastralRe 19:24 19:54 20:24 20:54 21:24
Thyssen Kokerei 19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25
Beeck Denkmal 19:26 19:56 20:26 20:56 21:26
Brauerei 19:28 19:58 20:28 20:58 21:28
Stockumer Str. 19:29 19:59 20:29 20:59 21:29
Neanderstralle 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30
Laar Kirche 19:32 20:02 20:32 21:02 21:32
ScholtenhofstraRe 19:33 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33
Thyssen Tor 30 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:04 21:34
Ruhrort Bf 19:35 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35
Ruhrort Friedrichsplatz 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36
Karlstralle 19:38 20:08 20:38 21:08 21:38
Tausendfensterhaus 19:39 20:09 20:39 21:09 21:39
Vinckeweg 19:40 20:10 20:40 21:10 21:40
AlbertstraRe 19:42 20:12 20:42 21:12 21:42
KalRlerfelder Str. 19:43 20:13 20:43 21:13 21:43
Landesarchiv NRW 19:44 20:14 20:44 21:14 21:44
Rathaus 19:46 20:16 20:46 21:16 21:46
Koénig-Heinrich-Platz 19:47 20:17 20:47 21:17 21:47
Duisburg HBF 19:49 20:19 20:49 21:19 21:49
Lutherplatz 19:51 20:21 20:51 21:21 21:51
Schweizer Strale 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52
Zoo/Uni 19:54 20:24 20:54 21:24 21:54
Monning 19:56 20:26 20:56 21:26 21:56
Raffelberg 19:57 20:27 20:57 21:27 21:57
Rennbahn 19:58 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58
JakobstraRe 19:59 20:29 20:59 21:29 21:59
Speldorf Betriebshof 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00
HansastraRe 20:01 20:31 21:01 21:31 22:01
Speldorf Bahnhof 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03
Hochschule Ruhr West 20:04 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04
Konigstralle 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06
Schlof8 Broich 20:07 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07
Miulheim Stadtmitte 20:08 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08

Miulheim Hauptbahnhof 20:10 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10



Richtung: Miilheim HBF

Sonderfahrplan Montag-Samstag
giltig ab: 18.3.2020

Obermarxloh Schleife 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:10:00 23:25:00
KopernikusstraRe 21:41 22:11 22:41 23:11:00 23:26:00
Hamborn Betriebshof 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:12:00 23:27:00
KampstraRe 21:43 22:13 22:43 23:13:00 23:28:00
MarkgrafenstraRe 21:44 22:14 22:44 23:14:00 23:29:00
Morianstift 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15:00 23:30:00
LohstralRe 21:46 22:16 22:46 23:16:00 23:31:00
HermannstraRRe 21:47 22:17 22:47 23:17:00 23:32:00
Marxloh Pollmann 21:49 22:19 22:49 23:19:30 23:34:30
Wilfriedstrale 21:50 22:20 22:50

Thyssen Verwaltung 21:52 22:22 22:52

MatenastralRe 21:54 22:24 22:54

Thyssen Kokerei 21:55 22:25 22:55

Beeck Denkmal 21:56 22:26 22:56

Brauerei 21:58 22:28 22:58

Stockumer Str. 21:59 22:29 22:59

Neanderstralle 22:00 22:30 23:00

Laar Kirche 22:02 22:32 23:02

ScholtenhofstraRe 22:03 22:33 23:03

Thyssen Tor 30 22:04 22:34 23:04

Ruhrort Bf 22:05 22:35 23:05

Ruhrort Friedrichsplatz 22:06 22:36 23:06

Karlstralle 22:08 22:38 23:08

Tausendfensterhaus 22:09 22:39 23:09

Vinckeweg 22:10 22:40 23:10

AlbertstralRe 22:12 22:42 23:12

KalRlerfelder Str. 22:13 22:43 23:13

Landesarchiv NRW 22:14 22:44 23:14

Rathaus 22:16 22:46 23:16

Koénig-Heinrich-Platz 22:17 22:47 23:17

Duisburg HBF 22:19 22:49 23:19

Lutherplatz 22:21 22:51 23:21

Schweizer Strale 22:22 22:52 23:22

Zoo/Uni 22:24 22:54 23:24

Monning 22:26 22:56

Raffelberg 22:27 22:57

Rennbahn 22:28 22:58

JakobstraRe 22:29 22:59

Speldorf Betriebshof 22:30 23:00

HansastraRe 22:31 23:01

Speldorf Bahnhof 22:33 23:03

Hochschule Ruhr West 22:34 23:04

Konigstralle 22:36 23:06

SchloR Broich 22:37 23:07

Milheim Stadtmitte 22:38 23:08

Miulheim Hauptbahnhof 22:40 23:10



